United Brands Size Guide.

UNITED BRANDS

Women’s Sizes

S CANDINAVIA

Ladies Workwear

Product XS S M L
T-shirts,Tops & Fleece 6 8 10/12 14
Polo Pique & Mircrofleece —_— 8 10/12 14
Trousers & Shorts “ 28/30 32 34 36
(AW Collection) 44/46  46/48 48/50 50/52
Sweatshirts 32 34 36 38
Rollerneck & Knits — 8 10/12 14
Gilets & Jackets — 8 10/12 14
Product XS S M L
Shirts 6 8 10112 14
Players Choice * 15.5 18.8 16 16.5

Chest: Measure around the
fullest part of the bust.

Waist: Measure around the
natural waist, keeping the
e measuring tape taut.

Inside Leg: Measure from the
top of the inside leg at the

e Crotch down to where the
trousers are normally worn
with shoes.

XL
16

16
38

52/54
40
16

16

XL

16
17

2XL
18

18
40
54/56
42/44

18

18

2XL

18
17.5/18

3XL 4XL 5XL
56/58 58/60  60/62
46/48  50/52 —
20 — —
3XL 4XL 5XL
18.5 — =




	Page 1

