

United Brands Size Guide.

Women's Sizes

Ladies Workwear

Product	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
T-shirts,Tops & Fleece	6	8	10/12	14	16	18	_	_	_
Polo Pique & Mircrofleece	_	8	10/12	14	16	18	_	_	_
Trousers & Shorts "	28/30	32	34	36	38	40	_	_	_
(AW Collection)	44/46	46/48	48/50	50/52	52/54	54/56	56/58	58/60	60/62
Sweatshirts	32	34	36	38	40	42/44	46/48	50/52	_
Rollerneck & Knits	_	8	10/12	14	16	18	_	_	_
Gilets & Jackets	_	8	10/12	14	16	18	20	_	_

Product	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
Shirts	6	8	10/12	14	16	18	_	_	_	
Players Choice "	15.5	15.5	16	16.5	17	17.5/18	18.5	_	_	

Chest: Measure around the fullest part of the bust.

Waist: Measure around the natural waist, keeping the measuring tape taut.

Inside Leg: Measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where the trousers are normally worn with shoes.

